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71

111

UNIT A/1

INTERIOR

AREA (AC)

EXTERIOR

AREA

TOTAL

PARKING

STORAGE

182

28

5

1,962

308

54

770

1,193

SQM SQF

3 BEDROOMS

2 BATHS

TERRACE

YARD

2 PARKING SPACES

1 STORAGE UNIT



3 BEDROOMS

2 BATHS

BALCONY

PLANTER

2 PARKING SPACES

1 STORAGE UNIT

40

111

UNIT A/2

INTERIOR

AREA (AC)

EXTERIOR

AREA

TOTAL

PARKING

STORAGE

151

28

5

1,625

308

54

433

1,193

SQM SQF



3 BEDROOMS

2 BATHS

BALCONY

2 PARKING SPACES

1 STORAGE UNIT

21

111

UNIT A/3

INTERIOR

AREA (AC)

EXTERIOR

AREA

TOTAL

PARKING

STORAGE

132

28

5

1,421

308

54

228

1,193

SQM SQF



2 BEDROOMS + FLEX

2 BATHS

BALCONY

2 PARKING SPACES

1 STORAGE UNIT

19

95

UNIT B

INTERIOR

AREA (AC)

EXTERIOR

AREA

TOTAL

PARKING

STORAGE

113

28

5

1,218

308

54

200

1,019

SQM SQF



2 BEDROOMS

2 BATHS

TERRACE

YARD

2 PARKING SPACES

1 STORAGE UNIT

62

86

UNIT C/1

INTERIOR

AREA (AC)

EXTERIOR

AREA

TOTAL

PARKING

STORAGE

149

28

5

1,603

308

54

673

931

SQM SQF



2 BEDROOMS

2 BATHS

BALCONY

PLANTER

2 PARKING SPACES

1 STORAGE UNIT

32

86

UNIT C/2

INTERIOR

AREA (AC)

EXTERIOR

AREA

TOTAL

PARKING

STORAGE

119

28

5

1,208

308

54

349

931

SQM SQF



2 BEDROOMS

2 BATHS

BALCONY

2 PARKING SPACES

1 STORAGE UNIT

26

86

UNIT C/3

INTERIOR

AREA (AC)

EXTERIOR

AREA

TOTAL

PARKING

STORAGE

113

28

5

1,216

308

54

285

931

SQM SQF



1 BEDROOM+ FLEX

1 BATH

BALCONY

1 PARKING SPACE

1 STORAGE UNIT

10

69

UNIT D

INTERIOR

AREA (AC)

EXTERIOR

AREA

TOTAL

PARKING

STORAGE

79

14

5

854

154

54

114

739

SQM SQF



1 BEDROOM

1 BATH

BALCONY

1 PARKING SPACE

1 STORAGE UNIT

16

52

UNIT E

INTERIOR

AREA (AC)

EXTERIOR

AREA

TOTAL

PARKING

STORAGE

68

14

5

730

154

54

171

559

SQM SQF


